THE DATASHEET OF
AD5204BR10
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
AD5204/AD5206
4-/6-Channel Digital Potentiometers
Rev. F
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

Rev. F | 17 of 17
Updated: May 11, 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
AD5204BCPZ10-REEL -40°C to +85°C 32-Lead LFCSP (5mm x 5mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) Reel, 5000 CP-32-13
AD5204BCPZ10-REEL7 -40°C to +85°C 32-Lead LFCSP (5mm x 5mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-32-13
AD5204BRUZ10 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Tube RU-24
AD5204BRUZ100 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Tube RU-24
AD5204BRUZ100-R7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5204BRUZ10-REEL7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5204BRUZ50 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Tube RU-24
AD5204BRUZ50-REEL7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5204BRZ10 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Tube RW-24
AD5204BRZ100 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Tube RW-24
AD5204BRZ10-REEL -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Reel, 1000 RW-24
AD5204BRZ50-REEL -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Reel, 1000 RW-24
AD5206BRUZ10 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Tube RU-24
AD5206BRUZ100-RL7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5206BRUZ10-RL7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5206BRUZ50 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Tube RU-24
AD5206BRUZ50-REEL7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5206BRZ10 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Tube RW-24
AD5206BRZ100 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Tube RW-24
AD5206BRZ10-REEL -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Reel, 1000 RW-24
AD5206BRZ50 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Tube RW-24
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model Description
EVAL-AD5204SDZ1 Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AD5204BR10 on WIN SOURCE
Analog Devices Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management